
Darbhanga - Firozpur Cantt. Special (UnReserved)/04919X - Exp - NR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

10h 15m - 486 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 15:30 0 1 0 30 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:45 17:15 30m 1 37 30 47 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 89 32 57 ECR
4 HJP Hajipur Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 0 1 143 24 55 ECR
5 PPTA Patliputra Junction 21:40 22:00 20m 0 1 164 20 53 ECR
6 DNR Danapur 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 170 51 54 ECR
7 ARA Ara Junction 23:06 23:08 2m 0 1 209 65 59 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 00:11 00:13 2m 0 2 278 53 68 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 371 18 79 ECR

10 BSB Varanasi Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 390 75 77 NR
11 SLN Sultanpur Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 533 44 95 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:30 08:40 10m 0 2 672 48 124 NR
13 BE Bareilly Junction 13:33 13:35 2m 0 2 907 52 169 NR
14 MB Moradabad Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 997 47 193 NR
15 DLI Old Delhi Junction 18:55 19:10 15m 0 2 1159 14 219 NR
16 SSB Shakur Basti 19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1169 30 217 NR
17 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 2 1229 69 219 NR
18 JIND Jind Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 0 2 1286 66 224 NR
19 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1358 54 225 NR
20 MSZ Mansa 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 1403 33 223 NR
21 BTI Bathinda Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 3 1456 53 207 NR
22 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 3 1498 43 209 NR
23 FDK Faridkot 03:58 04:00 2m 0 3 1511 35 204 NR
24 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 04:55 0 3 1543 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:55)

May 22 2024 (06:55)

1

1


